	國立臺灣科技大學工程學院『校傑出青年』推薦表 

	個 人 照 片
	候選人姓名
	性別
	出生日期
	系、所年級
	推薦系所
	         

	（黏貼1吋照片一 
  張或隨表列印數
  位相片）
	中文
	
	
	
	
	參加社團
(學會)職稱
	

	
	英文
	
	
	年
月
   日
	系
所
年級
班
	行動電話
	

	
	學號
	
	
	
	
	e-mail
	

	在校歷年學業
平均成績
	
	在校歷年操行
平均成績
	

	推薦單位勾選
	□ 1.參與社團活動，表現優異，有具體事蹟者。
□ 2.熱心公益，推展社會服務工作，表現優異，有具體事蹟者。
□ 3.參與國際或全國性競賽活動，表現優異，有具體事蹟者。
□ 4.參與學術研究或在文學、藝術、體育等方面，表現優異，有具體事蹟者。
□ 5.刻苦向學，卓然有成，足為青年學生楷模者。
□ 6.其他足資為青年學生楷模有具體事蹟者。

	依上述分類陳述
具體優良事
蹟
	1
	

	
	2
	

	
	3
	

	
	4
	

	
	5
	

	
	6
	

	承辦人
	
	系所主管簽證
	


· 本表篇幅不足時可自行延伸(至多2頁)
· 隨表附上成績單、相關佐證資料及電子檔
	NTUST College of Engineering
 Outstanding Youth Candidate Recommendation Form 

	Photo
	Name
	Sex
	Date
of 
Birth
	Department 
or Graduate School and Class
	Recom- mending Unit
	

	(1 inch photo)
	Chin-ese
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Name of Student Club or Association
	

	
	Eng-
lish
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Year
Mon
Day
	
	Cell phone
	

	
	Stud-ent No#
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	e-mail
	

	Cumulative Academic
GPA
	
	Cumulative Behavior GPA
conduct
	

	Check Type of Achievement

	□1. Concrete demonstration of outstanding service and contributions to extra-curricular clubs and activities
□2. Concrete demonstration of outstanding concern for social welfare and contributions to community service
□3. Concrete demonstration of outstanding performance in national or international competitions
□4. Concrete demonstration of outstanding performance in academic research, literature, fine arts, or athletics
□5. Achievements in overcoming difficulties and hardships in the pursuit of an education that can serve as a model for other students
□6. Any other achievements that can serve as a model for other students

	Description of Concrete Achievement
	1
	

	
	2
	

	
	3
	

	
	4
	

	
	5
	

	
	6
	

	Administer
	
	Signature
	



 
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Feel free to make copies of this form if needed. (Up to 2 pages)
· To enclose with the transcript of the student’s academic and behavior grades, related materials and electronic file. 
